
Licensed Title Insurance Writers in Virginia in 2022
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1 FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY $125,518,701 $9,953,116 $115,274,950 $290,63523.41%508140070 23.41%

2 FIDELITY NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY $117,048,151 $12,066,922 $104,754,359 $226,87021.83%515860670 45.24%

3 OLD REPUBLIC NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE 
COMPANY

$103,250,581 $3,145,666 $100,104,915 $019.26%505200150 64.50%

4 STEWART TITLE GUARANTY COMPANY $53,459,772 $1,348,538 $43,863,488 $8,247,7469.97%501210340 74.47%

5 CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY $47,333,360 $7,202,935 $39,254,099 $876,3268.83%502290670 83.30%

6 COMMONWEALTH LAND TITLE INSURANCE 
COMPANY

$29,344,172 $1,984,641 $27,274,983 $84,5485.47%500830670 88.77%

7 WESTCOR LAND TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY $14,135,283 $256 $14,121,050 $13,9772.64%500500000 91.41%

8 WFG NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY $10,644,720 $1,254 $10,400,542 $242,9241.99%511524736 93.39%

9 DOMA TITLE INSURANCE, INC. $9,924,473 $0 $8,774,168 $1,150,3051.85%501300000 95.25%

10 TITLE RESOURCES GUARANTY COMPANY $8,157,845 $0 $3,697,970 $4,459,8751.52%500160000 96.77%

11 INVESTORS TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY $7,960,686 $695,297 $7,265,389 $01.48%503690627 98.25%

12 AMTRUST TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY $2,702,635 $0 $2,560,740 $141,8950.50%515782538 98.76%

13 AMERICAN GUARANTY TITLE INSURANCE 
COMPANY

$1,719,305 $865,860 $853,445 $00.32%514110150 99.08%

14 PREMIER LAND TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY $1,547,270 $0 $0 $1,547,2700.29%500260000 99.36%

15 NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE OF NEW YORK, INC. $1,029,183 $0 $0 $1,029,1830.19%510200670 99.56%

16 AGENTS NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY $1,016,632 $0 $80,349 $936,2830.19%125220000 99.75%

17 AMROCK TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY $419,272 $0 $0 $419,2720.08%119740000 99.82%

18 FIRST NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY $334,756 $0 $334,756 $00.06%142400000 99.89%

19 RADIAN TITLE INSURANCE INC. $272,211 $0 $0 $272,2110.05%516320766 99.94%

20 AMERICAN DIGITAL TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY $171,743 $0 $0 $171,7430.03%118650361 99.97%
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21 REAL ADVANTAGE TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY $86,030 $0 $86,030 $00.02%504400000 99.99%

22 CONESTOGA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY $63,875 $0 $63,875 $00.01%512090250 100.00%

23 ALLIANT NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY, 
INC.

$12,341 $0 $12,341 $00.00%123090000 100.00%

$536,152,997 $37,264,485 $478,777,449 $20,111,063Totals:
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